E1A3AA29702100ZZ Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Taiyo Yuden E1A3AA29702100ZZ Taiyo Yuden Supplier Taiyo Yuden Distributor
Taiyo Yuden E1A3AA29702100ZZ
Taiyo Yuden
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER E1A3AA29702100ZZ
MANUFACTURER Taiyo Yuden
DESCRIPTION SHEET FERRITE 210X297MM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4503 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 8.268" (210.00mm)
TYPE Flexible Ferrite Sheet
THICKNESS - OVERALL 0.014" (0.35mm)
SHAPE Rectangular
SERIES -
OTHER NAMES 587-2148
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 125°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL Rubber, Ferrite Powder
LENGTH 11.700" (297.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
ADHESIVE -
E1A3AA29702100ZZ
Part Number: E1A3AA29702100ZZ
Manufacturer/Brand: Taiyo Yuden
Product description SHEET FERRITE 210X297MM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4503 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
E1A3AA29702100ZZ.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of E1A3AA29702100ZZ
E1A3AA29702100ZZ.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
3M CN3490 2" X 1.25"-100
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  3M CN3490 FABRIC TAPE - 2" X 1.2
In stock:  1542 pcs
RFQ
3M AB5020 CIRCLE-0.563"-250
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  3M AB5020 EMI ABSORBER - 0.563"
In stock:  1169 pcs
RFQ
3M AB5020HF 0.53" X 9"-25
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  EMI ABSORBER 0.53"X9" 25/ROLL
In stock:  980 pcs
RFQ
3M CN4490 1.5" X 2"-100
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  3M CN4490 FABRIC TAPE - 1.5" X 2
In stock:  1165 pcs
RFQ
3M CN3190 3" X 9.25"-25
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  3M CN3190 FABRIC TAPE NICKEL ON
In stock:  830 pcs
RFQ
21133176
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  MF-190 .5X12X12 ECCOSORB
In stock:  78 pcs
RFQ
3M AB5030 0.75" X 6"-100
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  3M AB5030 EMI ABSORBER - 0.75" X
In stock:  240 pcs
RFQ
78134081
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  LS-24/SS3 .125X24X24 ECCOSORB
In stock:  1014 pcs
RFQ
FF1(300)-240X240
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  FLEX SUPPRESS SHEET 240X240X0.3
In stock:  1749 pcs
RFQ
1245 1/2X18
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  TAPE EMI SHIELDING 1/2" X 18YD
In stock:  3694 pcs
RFQ
FFAM254*4T2
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  ADHESIVE FERRITE ABSORBENT MATER
In stock:  183 pcs
RFQ
3M CN3490 CIRCLE-0.938"-250
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  3M CN3490 FABRIC TAPE - 0.938" D
In stock:  1596 pcs
RFQ